Clean Energy Alliance

CANCELLATION NOTICE

Clean Energy Alliance Joint Powers Authority
Regular Meeting
March 19, 2020, 2 p.m.
City of Carlsbad | City Council Chamber
1200 Carlsbad Village Drive | Carlsbad, CA 92008

The Clean Energy Alliance Joint Powers Authority Regular Meeting of Thursday, March 19, 2020 at 2 p.m. has been canceled. The next regularly scheduled meeting of the Clean Energy Alliance Joint Powers Authority is scheduled for April 16, 2020 at 2 p.m. at Del Mar City Hall, 1050 Camino Del Mar, Del Mar, CA 92014.

Sheila R. Cobian, MMC

Secretary